
 
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
issued as follows: 
 

S.No. Drug Item code 
and description 

Reference of tender 
document

1 

SACS-0001 
-Buprenorphine 
2mg Sublingual 

Tablet 
 

Schedule of 
Requirement 

Annexure A

 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 

 

  

 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow
 

Corrigendum-1 dated 17.02.2022

UPMSCL/Drugs-160/536 dated 04.02.2022 a corrigendum is being 

Reference of tender 
document 

Existing 

Schedule of 
Requirement - 

nnexure A 
 

Estimated Quantity  
(in no. of Unit) 

80,000,00. 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010 

2 

a corrigendum is being 

Revised/ clarification 

Estimated Quantity 
(in no. of Unit) 

8,00,000. 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


